compartment sinks
universal stainless   877.503.4SPG
166
3 Compartment Sinks with 2 Drainboards
Sinks with bowls wider than 20" require two sets of  •
faucet holes
Three Compartment Sink with
2 Drainboards
Standard N
Series                  Cubic Spec SL   Line   Cubic
Model No. (Lbs.) (Kg.) Ft. Model No. (Lbs.) (Kg.) Ft. (In.) (mm.) (In.) (mm.)
Bowl Size 16" x 18" (406 x 457 mm.) L x W
3N1618-2D18 121 55 38 3SL1618-2D18 139 63 40 18 457 88 x 23 1/2 2235 x 597
3N1618-2D24 128 58 43 3SL1618-2D24 147 67 46 24 610 100 x 23 1/2 2540 x 597
Bowl Size 16" x 20" (406 x 508 mm.) L x W
3N1620-2D18 125 57 38 3SL1620-2D18 142 65 40 18 457 88 x 25 1/2 2235 x 648
3N1620-2D24 132 60 43 3SL1620-2D24 151 69 46 24 610 100 x 25 1/2 2540 x 648
Bowl Size 18" x 18" (457 x 457 mm.) L x W
3N18-2D18 127 58 40 3SL18-2D18 146 66 43 18 457 94 x 23 1/2 2388 x 597
3N18-2D24 134 61 46 3SL18-2D24 155 70 49 24 610 106 x 23 1/2 2743 x 597
Bowl Size 18" x 24" (457 x 610 mm.) L x W
3N1824-2D18 172 78 49 3SL1824-2D18 196 89 53 18 457 94  x 29 1/2 2388 x 749
3N1824-2D24 180 82 56 3SL1824-2D24 207 94 61 24 610 106 x 29 1/2 2743 x 749
3N1824-2D30 200 91 61 3SL1824-2D30 217 99 66 30 762 118 x 29 1/2 2997 x 749
Bowl Size 20" x 20" (508 x 508 mm.) L x W
3N20-2D18 180 82 55 3SL20-2D18 204 93 60 18 457 100 x 25 1/2 2540 x 749
3N20-2D24 191 87 62 3SL20-2D24 220 100 69 24 610 112 x 25 1/2 2854 x 749
3N20-2D30 215 98 69 3SL20-2D30 230 105 76 30 762 124 x 25 1/2 3150 x 749
Bowl Size 24" x 24" (610 x 610 mm.) L x W
3N24-2D24 206 94 64 3SL24-2D24 239 109 69 24 610 124 x 29 1/2 3150 x 749
3N24-2D30 226 103 71 3SL24-2D30 249 113 76 30 762 136 x 29 1/2 3454 x 749
Bowl Size 20" x 28" (508 x 711 mm.) L x W
3N2028-2D20 186 85 61 3SL2028-2D20 219 100 69 20 508 104 x 33 1/2 2642 x 851
3N2028-2D24 206 94 68 3SL2028-2D24 229 104 77 24 610 112 x 33 1/2 2946 x 851
3N2028-2D30 225 102 75 3SL2028-2D30 239 108 84 30 762 124 x 33 1/2 3251 x 851
Bowl Size 24" x 30" (610 x 762 mm.) L x W
3N2430-2D24 244 111 76 3SL2430-2D24 273 124 82 24 610 124 x 35 1/2 3150 x 902
3N2430-2D30 254 115 84 3SL2430-2D30 283 129 90 30 762 136 x 35 1/2 3454 x 902
Bowl Size 30" x 30" (762 x 762 mm.) L x W
3N30-2D30 285 130 94 — — — — 30 762 154  x 35 1/2 3912 x 902
Approx. Weight Approx. Weight Length L x W
Drainboard Dimensions